

## Your Statement

Statement 8 (Page 1 of 2)

**Account Number** 

Statement

**Period** 8 Mar 2016 - 7 Sep 2016

Closing Balance

\$13,012.49 CR

**Enquiries** 

13 2221

(24 hours a day, 7 days a week)



## **NetBank Saver**

A Netbank Saver Account is a high-interest online saving account linked to a Commonwealth Bank transaction account. With Netbank Saver, you can transfer money online, 24 hours a day, and have instant access to your funds.

Name:

Note:

Please check that the entries listed on this statement are correct. For further information on your account including; details of features, fees, any errors or complaints, please contact us on the details above. Proceeds of cheques are not available until cleared.

Date	Transaction	Debit Credit	Balance
08 Mar	<sup>2016</sup> OPENING BALANCE		<b>\$3.53</b> CR
01 Apr	Credit Interest	0.01	\$3.54 CR
01 May	y Credit Interest	0.01	\$3.55 CR
29 May	y Transfer from xx4579 NetBank Home	200.00	\$203.55 CR
01 Jun	Credit Interest	0.03	\$203.58 CR
09 Jun	Transfer from xx4579 CommBank app Savings	200.00	\$403.58 CR
09 Jun	Transfer from xx4866 CommBank app Savings	100.00	\$503.58 CR
12 Jun	Transfer from xx4866 CommBank app Savings	100.00	\$603.58 CR
21 Jun	Transfer from xx4579 CommBank app Savings	100.00	\$703.58 CR
22 Jun	Transfer from xx4866 CommBank app Savings	200.00	\$903.58 CR
24 Jun	Transfer from xx4579 CommBank app Savings	88.00	\$991.58 CR
24 Jun	Transfer from xx4866 CommBank app Savings	38.00	\$1,029.58 CR
01 Jul	CREDIT INTEREST EARNED on this account to June 30, 2016 is \$0.14		
01 Jul	Credit Interest	0.75	\$1,030.33 CR
09 Jul	Transfer from xx4579 CommBank app Savings	500.00	\$1,530.33 CR
09 Jul	Transfer from xx4579 CommBank app Savings	400.00	\$1,930.33 CR
09 Jul	Transfer from xx4866 CommBank app Savings	70.00	\$2,000.33 CR

Date	Transaction				Debit	Credit	Balance
16 Jul	Transfer from xx4579 CommBank app Savings					1,000.00	\$3,000.33 CR
21 Jul	Transfer from xx4866 CommBank app Savings					500.00	\$3,500.33 CR
22 Jul	Transfer from xx4579 CommBank app Savings					500.00	\$4,000.33 CR
01 Aug	Credit Interest					3.32	\$4,003.65 CR
08 Aug	Transfer from xx4579 CommBank app Savings					500.00	\$4,503.65 CR
18 Aug	Transfer from xx4866 CommBank app Savings					2,000.00	\$6,503.65 CR
18 Aug	Transfer from xx4579 CommBank app Savings					400.00	\$6,903.65 CR
18 Aug	Transfer from xx4866 CommBank app Savings					100.00	\$7,003.65 CR
20 Aug	Transfer from xx4579 CommBank app Savings					5,000.00	\$12,003.65 CR
21 Aug	Transfer from xx4579 CommBank app Savings					300.00	\$12,303.65 CR
21 Aug	Transfer from xx4866 CommBank app Savings					700.00	\$13,003.65 CR
01 Sep	Credit Interest					8.84	\$13,012.49 CR
07 Sep	2016 CLOSING BALANCE						\$13,012.49 CR
	Opening balance	- Total	debits	+	Total cre	edits =	Closing balance
	\$3.53 CR		Nil		\$13,0	08.96	\$13,012.49 CR

Your Credit Interest Rate Summary							
Date	Balance	Standard Interest Rate (p.a.)					
08 Mar	\$0.00 and over	1.80%					
06 May	\$0.00 and over	1.50%					
19 Aug	\$0.00 and over	1.25%					

Note. Interest rates are effective as at the date shown but are subject to change.